
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.com

BOXING DAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ December 26th 2015

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   306 PAUL HAMLIN         M 41 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   20:06  6:28  MALE WINNER     1/30   M 
    2   319 JOHN SWANSON        M 40 HAINESPORT      NJ   20:17  6:32    2ND MALE      2/30   M 
    3   325 MIRIAM CONEBY       F 14 MOORESTOWN      NJ   20:52  6:43  FEMALE WINNER   1/23   F 
    4   308 MELODY HAMLIN       F 39 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   21:22  6:53    2ND FEMALE    2/23   F 
    5   326 HANNAH JO CONEBY    F 23 MOORESTOWN      NJ   21:57  7:04    3RD FEMALE    3/23   F 

    
    6   305 JAMES HAMLIN        M 16 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   22:14  7:10    3RD MALE      3/30   M 
    7   310 LEVI SCULL          M 11 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   22:40  7:18   1/6    M1114   4/30   M 
    8   313 MIKE RICCI          M 63 MT LAUREL       NJ   22:50  7:21   1/8    M6069   5/30   M 
    9   334 KEITH WRIGHT        M 58 PALMYRA         NJ   23:25  7:32   1/3    M5059   6/30   M 
   10   349 PHIL SMITH          M 44 MARLTON         NJ   23:36  7:36   1/5    M4049   7/30   M 

   
   11   301 RACHEL PURDY        F 17 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   23:43  7:38   1/1    F1519   4/23   F 
   12   309 IAN MACY            M 10 MT LAUREL       NJ   23:53  7:42   2/6    M1114   8/30   M 
   13   311 LAURA FINELLI       F 09 MEDFORD         NJ   24:04  7:45   1/7    F1114   5/23   F 
   14   350 BOB ZMIRICH         M 57 MT LAUREL       NJ   25:28  8:12   2/3    M5059   9/30   M 
   15   314 ASHY ALAGAPPAN      M 10 MEDFORD         NJ   25:32  8:13   3/6    M1114  10/30   M 

   
   16   329 ELLA SHARPLESS      F 11 SHAMONG         NJ   25:43  8:17   2/7    F1114   6/23   F 
   17   321 NICOLE SCULL        F 41 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   25:50  8:19   1/4    F4049   7/23   F 
   18   320 EVERETT SCULL       M 34 BROWNS MILLS    NJ   25:50  8:19   1/3    M3039  11/30   M 
   19   323 ROBIN WICKHAM       F 50 BERLIN          NJ   25:56  8:21   1/2    F5059   8/23   F 
   20   327 JOE BRUCKNER        M 61 W BERLIN        NJ   26:06  8:24   2/8    M6069  12/30   M 

   
   21   324 MIKE BIALECKI       M 53 BERLIN          NJ   26:14  8:27   3/3    M5059  13/30   M 
   22   360 TJ ALBERS           M 01 DENVER          CO   26:21  8:29   4/6    M1114  14/30   M 
   23   359 LISA ALBERS         F 41 DENVER          CO   26:22  8:30   2/4    F4049   9/23   F 
   24   358 JEFF ALBERS         M 45 DENVER          CO   26:24  8:30   2/5    M4049  15/30   M 
   25   322 LISA SEMPLE         F 47 CHERRY HILL     NJ   26:25  8:31   3/4    F4049  10/23   F 

   
   26   357 JEAN LIZZIO         F 63 BERLIN          NJ   26:35  8:34   1/3    F6069  11/23   F 
   27   328 LEO RIZZO           M 44 HAMMONTON       NJ   27:00  8:42   3/5    M4049  16/30   M 
   28   312 BABE FINELLI        M 07 MEDFORD         NJ   27:41  8:55   5/6    M1114  17/30   M 
   29   333 BOB CANNAVA         M 62 MEDFORD         NJ   28:06  9:03   3/8    M6069  18/30   M 
   30   302 GRACIA DISTEFANO    F 13 CINNAMINSON     NJ   28:58  9:20   3/7    F1114  12/23   F 

   
   31   336 MARK FINELLI        M 37 MEDFORD         NJ   29:14  9:25   2/3    M3039  19/30   M 
   32   330 DAN SHARPLESS       M 37 SHAMONG         NJ   30:08  9:42   3/3    M3039  20/30   M 
   33   317 DIANE HARDIES       F 70 MARLTON         NJ   31:36 10:10   1/1    F7099  13/23   F 
   34   335 IAN STEVENSON       M 61 MT LAUREL       NJ   31:40 10:12   4/8    M6069  21/30   M 
   35   356 SUSAN DILEO         F 46 DELRAN          NJ   31:41 10:12   4/4    F4049  14/23   F 

   
   36   361 NORMAN OSTROFF      M 69 CHERRY HILL     NJ   31:44 10:13   5/8    M6069  22/30   M 
   37   362 JIM DURKIN          M 77 ARDMORE         NJ   31:44 10:13   1/2    M7099  23/30   M 
   38   316 RICK BROWN          M 66 MEDFORD LKS     NJ   32:02 10:19   6/8    M6069  24/30   M 
   39   318 TED HARDIES         M 71 MARLTON         NJ   32:05 10:20   2/2    M7099  25/30   M 
   40   304 SIERRA HAMLIN       F 11 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   32:29 10:28   4/7    F1114  15/23   F 

   
   41   303 SARAH SWANSON       F 09 HAINESPORT      NJ   33:47 10:53   5/7    F1114  16/23   F 
   42   331 ANNA CAMPAGNA       F 11 MT HOLLY        NJ   34:40 11:10   6/7    F1114  17/23   F 
   43   332 GERARD CAMPAGNA     M 41 MT HOLLY        NJ   34:40 11:10   4/5    M4049  26/30   M 
   44   355 RITA VAN FOSSEN     F 50 DAVIE           FL   34:49 11:13   2/2    F5059  18/23   F 
   45   348 MICHELLE MURRAY     F 65 WESTAMPTON      NJ   35:22 11:23   2/3    F6069  19/23   F 

   
   46   353 SAMMY TEPPIR        M 03 CHERRY HILL     NJ   35:33 11:27   6/6    M1114  27/30   M 
   47   352 JILL YERSAK         F 36 CHERRY HILL     NJ   35:33 11:27   1/2    F3039  20/23   F 
   48   354 JOHN YERSAK         M 65 SHAMONG         NJ   35:34 11:27   7/8    M6069  28/30   M 
   49   346 ANIKA ALAG          F 06 MEDFORD         NJ   35:50 11:32   7/7    F1114  21/23   F 
   50   315 ALAG VELLAIYAN      M 44 MEDFORD         NJ   35:51 11:33   5/5    M4049  29/30   M 

   51   351 BARBARA BRYNKO      F 61 SHAMONG         NJ   38:00 12:14   3/3    F6069  22/23   F 
   52   307 MICHELLE BROUGHAM   F 34 BLACKWOOD       NJ   41:42 13:26   2/2    F3039  23/23   F 
   53   347 DENNIS MURRAY       M 63 WESTAMPTON      NJ   41:44 13:26   8/8    M6069  30/30   M 

                   

                   

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jtHL9PFURVQ&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   325 MIRIAM CONEBY       14 MOORESTOWN      NJ                 20:52 
    2   308 MELODY HAMLIN       39 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ                 21:22 
    3   326 HANNAH JO CONEBY    23 MOORESTOWN      NJ                 21:57 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
   

    1   306 PAUL HAMLIN         41 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ                 20:06 
    2   319 JOHN SWANSON        40 HAINESPORT      NJ                 20:17 
    3   305 JAMES HAMLIN        16 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ                 22:14 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1    13   311 LAURA FINELLI       09 MEDFORD            NJ   24:04 
    2    16   329 ELLA SHARPLESS      11 SHAMONG            NJ   25:43 
    3    30   302 GRACIA DISTEFANO    13 CINNAMINSON        NJ   28:58 
    4    40   304 SIERRA HAMLIN       11 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   32:29 
    5    41   303 SARAH SWANSON       09 HAINESPORT         NJ   33:47 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1     7   310 LEVI SCULL          11 BROWNS MILLS       NJ   22:40 
    2    12   309 IAN MACY            10 MT LAUREL          NJ   23:53 
    3    15   314 ASHY ALAGAPPAN      10 MEDFORD            NJ   25:32 
    4    22   360 TJ ALBERS           01 DENVER             CO   26:21 
    5    28   312 BABE FINELLI        07 MEDFORD            NJ   27:41 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    11   301 RACHEL PURDY        17 PENNSAUKEN         NJ   23:43 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    47   352 JILL YERSAK         36 CHERRY HILL        NJ   35:33 
    2    52   307 MICHELLE BROUGHAM   34 BLACKWOOD          NJ   41:42 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    18   320 EVERETT SCULL       34 BROWNS MILLS       NJ   25:50 
    2    31   336 MARK FINELLI        37 MEDFORD            NJ   29:14 
    3    32   330 DAN SHARPLESS       37 SHAMONG            NJ   30:08 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    17   321 NICOLE SCULL        41 BROWNS MILLS       NJ   25:50 
    2    23   359 LISA ALBERS         41 DENVER             CO   26:22 
    3    25   322 LISA SEMPLE         47 CHERRY HILL        NJ   26:25 
    4    35   356 SUSAN DILEO         46 DELRAN             NJ   31:41 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    10   349 PHIL SMITH          44 MARLTON            NJ   23:36 
    2    24   358 JEFF ALBERS         45 DENVER             CO   26:24 
    3    27   328 LEO RIZZO           44 HAMMONTON          NJ   27:00 
    4    43   332 GERARD CAMPAGNA     41 MT HOLLY           NJ   34:40 
    5    50   315 ALAG VELLAIYAN      44 MEDFORD            NJ   35:51 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    19   323 ROBIN WICKHAM       50 BERLIN             NJ   25:56 
    2    44   355 RITA VAN FOSSEN     50 DAVIE              FL   34:49 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)
    1     9   334 KEITH WRIGHT        58 PALMYRA            NJ   23:25 
    2    14   350 BOB ZMIRICH         57 MT LAUREL          NJ   25:28 
    3    21   324 MIKE BIALECKI       53 BERLIN             NJ   26:14 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1     8   313 MIKE RICCI          63 MT LAUREL          NJ   22:50 
    2    20   327 JOE BRUCKNER        61 W BERLIN           NJ   26:06 
    3    29   333 BOB CANNAVA         62 MEDFORD            NJ   28:06 
    4    34   335 IAN STEVENSON       61 MT LAUREL          NJ   31:40 
    5    36   361 NORMAN OSTROFF      69 CHERRY HILL        NJ   31:44 



                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1    26   357 JEAN LIZZIO         63 BERLIN             NJ   26:35 
    2    45   348 MICHELLE MURRAY     65 WESTAMPTON         NJ   35:22 
    3    51   351 BARBARA BRYNKO      61 SHAMONG            NJ   38:00 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    37   362 JIM DURKIN          77 ARDMORE            NJ   31:44 
    2    39   318 TED HARDIES         71 MARLTON            NJ   32:05 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    33   317 DIANE HARDIES       70 MARLTON            NJ   31:36 


